
1 Hyo-Rin LEE

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Republic of Korea 20 29.53 13.92 15.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.281 2 1 2 2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 2 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.34 2.041 3 2 2 2

13.60 13.92

Skating Skills 1.80 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 3.003.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

15.61

2 Naphat Pasukan

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Thailand 24 29.41 14.87 14.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

2 CSSpB 1.60 0.32 1.922 3 1 1 3

3 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.11 3.290 0 -1 -1 -2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 2

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 2

14.50 14.87

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

14.54
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3 ガミノ      宮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 26.48 11.91 14.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.34 2.042 3 2 2 2

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 2 0 0 -1

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.28 1.980 3 2 1 2

11.36 11.91

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.752.75 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.672.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.25

14.57

4 Ting-Yun CHENG

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chinese Taipei 16 25.94 12.44 13.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.26 2.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.930 3 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 2 1 0 1

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.21 1.811 2 1 1 2

12.43 12.44

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

13.50
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5 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 23 24.49 10.85 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 2 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.831 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.930 2 1 1 2

11.06 10.85

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

13.64

6 上  園  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 15 22.90 9.60 13.50 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.23 1.930 3 2 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 0 1

4 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.09 2.010 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

9.90 9.60

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.672.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

13.50

転倒:  -0.20
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7 渡  瀬  陽  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 17 21.64 10.59 11.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 2 1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 1 0

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

11.18 10.59

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.25

転倒:  -0.20

8 山  﨑  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 6 21.02 8.87 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 -1 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 1 1 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 1

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

8.86 8.87

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.15
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9 山  本  真  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 11 20.65 8.81 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

9.06 8.81

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

11.84

10 西  村  由  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 26 20.33 8.77 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.23 1.932 3 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 0

5 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.22 1.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 1 1

9.06 8.77

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

11.56
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11 立  石  瑞  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 30 20.05 9.56 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1Lo < 1.48 -0.29 1.19-2 -3 -5 -4 -2

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -3 -2 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 -1 0

10.04 9.56

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

10.49

12 吉  谷  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 1 19.70 8.00 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 -1 0 1

2 2T<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 2 1 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 0 1 0 1

8.05 8.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

11.70
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13 永  井  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 12 19.60 9.42 10.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 -1 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 3 1 1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

9.40 9.42

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

10.18

14 竹  内  夕希子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 22 19.54 7.90 11.84 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.250 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 -1 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2T<+1Lo<< << 0.98 -0.49 0.49-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 1 1 0

8.72 7.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

11.84

転倒:  -0.20
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15 佐  原  千  琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 14 19.40 8.94 10.66 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.07 1.570 1 0 1 1

6 2T< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 2 1 0 2

9.96 8.94

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

10.66

転倒:  -0.20

16 三  田  梨央奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 19.10 8.16 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 1Lze+1Lo e 0.95 -0.15 0.80-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.18 1.100 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -2 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

8.51 8.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

10.94
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17 石  川  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 18.97 6.43 12.74 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.250 2 1 1 2

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 2 0 1 0

3 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

6.68 6.43

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

12.74

転倒:  -0.20

18 太  田  虹  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 25 18.70 8.10 10.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 -1 0 -1 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 0 1 0 1

9.11 8.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

10.80

転倒:  -0.20
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19 伊  納  伶  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 19 18.65 8.89 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-1 -3 -2 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.18 1.18-2 -1 -2 -1 -3

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

9.46 8.89

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.76

20 高  野  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 18 18.51 8.02 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 -1 1

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.06 8.02

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

10.49
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21 永  井  莉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 28 18.46 7.80 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.090 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -1 0 -1 -2

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -1 -1 -1

8.19 7.80

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.66

22 由  井  海  吏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 8 18.40 8.19 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 0 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.29 0.95-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0 -2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 2

8.52 8.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

10.21
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23 井  上  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 21 17.53 8.03 9.90 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 -1 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.68 8.03

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

9.90

転倒:  -0.40

24 亀山　キアラ美尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 13 16.92 6.97 10.35 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.33 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 0 0 1 1

8.07 6.97

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

10.35

転倒:  -0.40
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25 近  藤  ほとな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 9 16.79 7.26 9.73 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 2 1 0 1

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 1 -1 -1 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

7.44 7.26

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.73

転倒:  -0.20

26 近  藤  さ  き

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 7 16.74 6.98 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<+1T<< << 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -1 -1

8.14 6.98

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

9.76
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27 志  村  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 29 13.67 5.26 8.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.37 0.91-3 -4 -3 -4 -2

4 1Lze+1T<< e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -2 0

6.73 5.26

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.41

28 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 27 13.60 4.29 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<+SEQ+1A* * 0.78 -0.49 0.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.26 0.72-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 1A+SEQ+1A* * 0.88 -0.55 0.33-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -2 -2 -1 0

5.92 4.29

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.31
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29 中  川  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 4 12.53 4.72 8.41 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

3 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.76 4.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.41

転倒:  -0.60
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